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Description automatically generated]National P.G. College, Lucknow
An Autonomous, CPE & NAAC Grade ‘A’ College of Lucknow University 
2, Rana Pratap Marg, Lucknow – 226001
Phone: 0522-4021304; website: www.npgc.in 

APPLICATION FORM
For the position of – GIRLS HOSTEL WARDEN
Please fill out this application form completely and submit it along with your resume (CV).
Application Fee Details - ________________________________________________
Section A-
Personal Information
	1
	Name
	
	


PHOTO




	2
	Father Name
	
	

	3
	Category
	GEN/OBC/SC/ST/Others - Specify
	

	4
	Email Id
	
	

	5
	Mobile Number
	
	

	6
	Date of Birth
	

	7
	Age
	

	8
	State
	

	9
	Nationality
	

	10
	Permanent Address with pin code
	

	11
	Postal Address with pin code
	



Education
	Sl. No
	Degree
	University / Board
	Year
	Division
	%

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	



Work Experience
	Sl. No
	Name and Address of the Employer
	From date
	To date
	Position held
	Scale of Pay
	Nature of Duties

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	


Additional Skills and Qualifications:
· Briefly list any additional skills or qualifications relevant to the position (e.g., First Aid Certification, Conflict Resolution Training).







References:
Please provide contact information for two professional references (individuals familiar with your work in a Girls Hostel setting).
· Reference 1:
· Name:
· Title: 
· Organization:
· Phone Number:
· Email Address:
· Reference 2:
· Name:
· Title:
· Organization:
· Phone Number:
· Email Address:
Criminal Background Check:
· Are you aware of any pending legal proceedings or complaints against you? (Yes/No)

· Have you ever been found guilty of creating indiscipline in any institute? (Yes/No)


Statement of Interest:
In 250 words or less, please explain your interest in the Girls Hostel Warden position and how your experience and qualifications make you a strong candidate for this role.











Signature:
Date:
Please submit your completed application form and supporting documents to the Principal’s Office. 
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